Context Plus Limited
Registered office: 175 Mauldeth Road, Manchester M14 6SG England, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 161 257 2541   Fax: +44 161 225 8817   Web: www.contextplus.co.uk   Email: contextplus@xportsales.com
The company reserves the right to change specifications of products at any time without prior notice. It cannot be held responsible for any omissions or errors.
Applications
Context Plus clean agent fire extinguishing systems are designed to pro-
tect the overall structure of valuable assets. It ensures that business can
continue after a fire disruption with minimal damage, unlike other fire ex-

values customer
satisfaction. With
30 years of indus-
try experience,
we successfully
manage fast, reli-
able, and safe
trading  practices.
Engineered Systems
Pre-Engineered Systems
Temperature range : 32°F(0°C) to 130°F (54.4°C)
Operation Pressure : 360 psi at 70°F (25.3 kgf / cm² at 21.1°C)
Model Number  Cylinder Size  Max. fill at 70lb/ft³ Min. fill at 30lb/ft³ Valve Size
CP90035-E 35 LB 35 LB 16 LB 1"  Valve
CP90070-E 70 LB 71 LB 31 LB 1"  Valve
CP90150-E 150 LB 152 LB 69 LB 1 1/2" Valve
CP90250-E 250 LB 253 LB 109 LB 1 1/2" Valve
CP90375-E 375 LB 379 LB 163 LB 2 1/2" Valve
CP90560-E 560 LB 561 LB 241 LB 2 1/2" Valve
CP901200-E 1200 LB 1211 LB 519 LB 4" Valve
HFCHFCHFC---227227227EAEAEA
Context Plus HFC227ea
(CF3CHFCF3 Heptafluoropro-
pane) is a UL listed colourless,